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JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
P O Box 182051
Columbus, OH 43218 - 2051
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September 25, 2020 through October 26, 2020
Account Number:  000000678254233

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site: Chase.com
Service Center: 1-800-935-9935
Deaf and Hard of Hearing: 1-800-242-7383

ERIKA GARCIA Para Espanol: 1-877-312-4273
4177 NAOMI AVE International Calls: 1-713-262-1679
1/2

LOS ANGELES CA 90011-3205

We’ll no longer offer the Visa Benefits Package on Chase debit cards

Effective December 1, 2020, we'll no longer offer the Visa Benefits Package (such as Concierge Services and Purchase
Security) on eligible Chase debit cards. This doesn’t affect any benefit packages on Chase credit cards. Benefits you may
have with this package will remain in effect for eligible purchases made prior to December 1.

03733560201000000022

CHECKING SUMMARY Chase Secure Checking
AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $512.86
Deposits and Additions 2,960.92
ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -3,207.09
Electronic Withdrawals -231.80
Fees -9.95
Ending Balance $24.94
TRANSACTION DETAIL
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
Beginning Balance $512.86
09/25 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Vanessa Jpm441360772 -5.00 507.86
09/28 ATM Cash Deposit 09/26 855 S Hill St Los Angeles CA Card 0535 220.00 727.86
09/28 Card Purchase With Pin 09/26 LA Huerta Candy Los Angeles CA Card -14.08 713.83
0535
09/28 Card Purchase 09/26 Athena Pkng Grand Cent Los Angeles CA Card -3.00 710.83
0535
09/28 Card Purchase With Pin 09/26 Ralphs 0022 Los Angeles CA Card 0535 -31.68 679.15
09/28 Card Purchase With Pin 09/27 Wal-Mart #5154 Rosemead CA Card 0535 -71.13 608.02
09/28 Card Purchase With Pin 09/27 El Super #13 Los Angeles CA Card 0535 -119.35 488.67
09/28 Card Purchase With Pin 09/27 Northgate 944 Slauson Los Angeles CA -29.37 459.30
Card 0535
09/28 Card Purchase With Pin 09/27 Dollar Tr 4300 S Centr Los Angeles CA Card -6.67 452.63
0535
09/28 ATM Withdrawal 09/28 7073 Santa Monica Blvd W Hollywood CA -60.00 392.63
Card 0535
09/30 Card Purchase With Pin 09/30 Dollar Deal$ Los Angeles CA Card 0535 -7.47 385.16
09/30 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Sasha 10377695392 -13.00 372.16
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September 25, 2020 through October 26, 2020
Account Number:  000000678254233

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
09/30 (N:ond-%g%%e ATM Withdraw 09/30 5301 W Olympic Blvd Los Angeles CA -62.75 309.41
ar
09/30 Card Purchase With Pin 09/30 Arco #42239 Los Angeles CA Card 0535 -43.83 265.58
09/30 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 263.08
10/01 Card Purchase With Pin 09/30 Wal-Mart #3180 South Gate CA Card 0535 -47.99 215.09
10/01 Card Purchase With Pin 10/01 Cvs/Pharmacy #09 09665 Los Angeles CA -12.07 203.02
Card 0535
10/01 gge:g Purchase With Pin 10/01 Quaker State Liquor Los Angeles CA Card -26.14 176.88
10/02 gge:g Purchase 10/01 Jack IN The Box 0286 Los Angeles CA Card -8.20 168.68
10/02 Card Purchase With Pin 10/02 Cvs/Pharmacy #09 09665 Los Angeles CA -6.30 162.38
Card 0535
10/02 Card Purchase With Pin 10/02 Jacks Liquor Los Angeles CA Card 0535 -6.41 155.97
10/05 Card Purchase With Pin 10/03 Dollar Deal$ Los Angeles CA Card 0535 -6.86 149.11
10/05 gge:g Purchase 10/03 99-Cents-Only #0125 Highland Park CA Card -12.33 136.78
10/05 Card Purchase W/Cash 10/04 El Super # 1 South Gate CA Card 0535 -67.72 69.06
Purchase $7.72 Cash Back $60.00
10/05 gge:g Purchase With Pin 10/04 Arco #42672 Ampm South Gate CA Card -22.47 46.59
10/05 Card Purchase With Pin 10/05 Dollar Deal$ Los Angeles CA Card 0535 -5.56 41.03
10/05 Recurring Card Purchase 10/04 Regal Cinemas Mobile Cassie.Powell TN -36.10 498
Card 0535
10/06 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Yesenia A Saavedra 10418591400 8.00 12.93
10/07 Card Purchase With Pin 10/07 Cvs/Pharmacy #09 09665 Los Angeles CA -3.00 9.98
Card 0535
10/08 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Angelica Prado Wict08Zcmbyn 5.00 14.93
10/08 Card Purchase With Pin 10/08 Cvs/Pharmacy #09 09665 Los Angeles CA -9.00 5.98
Card 0535
10/09 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Angelica Prado Wict08Zkwb3Y 18.00 23.93
10/09 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Alfaro, Vanessa Bac8EdOD54Ed 13.00 36.93
10/13 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Valerie Ruiz CtisDuj8Uhmc 1,400.00 1,436.93
10/18 Card Purchase With Pin 10/12 Cvs/Pharmacy #09 09665 Los Angeles CA -12.84 1,424.09
Card 0535
10/18 gge:g Purchase 10/13 Ser O Parecer - The. Httpswww.Sero CA Card -40.52 1,383.57
10/14 gge:g Purchase 10/12 Burger King #11406 Highland Park CA Card -11.48 1,372.09
10/14 Card Purchase With Pin 10/13 El Super # 7 Huntington PA CA Card 0535 -58.27 1,313.82
10/14 Card Purchase With Pin 10/13 El Super # 7 Huntington PA CA Card 0535 -4.31 1,309.51
10/15 é;’gg Check Deposit 10/15 5700 N Figueroa St Los Angeles CA Card 850.00 2,159.51
10/15 Card Purchase 10/14 3785 El Pollo Loco Los Angeles CA Card 0535 -9.52 2,149.99
10/15 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Fruit Jpom453458800 -7.00 2,142.99
10/15 é;’gg Withdrawal 10/15 5700 N Figueroa St Los Angeles CA Card -200.00 1,942.99
10/15 Card Purchase With Pin 10/15 Target St 415 South LA Los Angeles CA -51.46 1,891.53
Card 0535
10/16 Card Purchase 10/16 Metropcs Mobile 888-863-8768 WA Card 0535 -100.00 1,791.53
10/16 gge:g Purchase With Pin 10/16 Ria Branch CA692 Los Angeles CA Card -105.59 1,685.94
10/19 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Jessica M Sanchez 10482218628 16.92 1,702.86
10/19 gge:g Purchase 10/17 Thai Fantasy Chinese K Los Angeles CA Card -16.92 1,685.94
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September 25, 2020 through October 26, 2020

Account Number:  000000678254233

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

10/19 Card Purchase 10/17 Thai Fantasy Chinese K Los Angeles CA Card -13.63 1,672.31
0535

10/19 Card Purchase With Pin 10/17 Fresco Community Marke Los Angeles CA -4.48 1,667.83
Card 0535

10/19 ATM Withdrawal 10/17 2301 E 1St St Los Angeles CA Card 0535 -600.00 1,067.83

10/19 Card Purchase With Pin 10/18 Food4Less #0321 6920 Huntington PA CA -42.48 1,025.35
Card 0535

10/19 Card Purchase With Pin 10/18 Superior Grocers #135 Los Angeles CA -34.41 990.94
Card 0535

10/19 Card Purchase 10/18 Cvs/Pharmacy #09665 Los Angeles CA Card -2.14 988.80
0535

10/19 Card Purchase 10/18 99-Cents-Only #0125 Highland Park CA Card -13.12 975.68
0535

10/19 Card Purchase With Pin 10/18 Arco # 42969 Los Angeles CA Card 0535 -43.70 931.98

10/19 Card Purchase 10/18 Jack IN The Box 3343 Los Angeles CA Card -14.63 917.35
0535

10/19 Card Purchase With Pin 10/18 Ross Stores #1830 Commerce CA Card -18.69 898.66
0535

10/19 Card Purchase With Pin 10/18 Food4Less #0363 2750 E Los Angeles CA -3.10 895.56
Card 0535

10/19 Card Purchase With Pin 10/19 Cvs/Pharmacy #09 09665 Los Angeles CA -8.54 887.02
Card 0535

10/20 ATM Cash Deposit 10/20 5700 N Figueroa St Los Angeles CA Card 320.00 1,207.02
0535

10/20 Card Purchase 10/19 99 Cents Only Stores Los Angeles CA Card -16.41 1,190.61
0535

10/20 Card Purchase With Pin 10/19 Las Alondras Mini Mart Los Angeles CA -7.50 1,183.11
Card 0535

10/20 Card Purchase With Pin 10/20 Dollar Deal$ Los Angeles CA Card 0535 -13.47 1,169.64

10/20 Card Purchase With Pin 10/20 El Super #13 Los Angeles CA Card 0535 -85.38 1,084.26

10/21 Card Purchase 10/19 Good Price Pharmacy Los Angeles CA Card -2.89 1,081.37
0535

10/21 Card Purchase 10/20 Jack IN The Box 0354 Los Angeles CA Card -8.85 1,072.52
0535

10/21 Card Purchase 10/20 Tacos Ensenada #10 Los Angeles CA Card -5.58 1,066.94
0535

10/21 Card Purchase With Pin 10/20 Food4Less 6920 Santa Huntington PA CA -64.87 1,002.07
Card 0535

10/21 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Yesenia 10501562617 -6.80 995.27

10/21 Card Purchase With Pin 10/21 Northgate 944 Slauson Los Angeles CA -19.02 976.25
Card 0535

10/21 Card Purchase With Pin 10/21 Dollar Mas Los Angeles CA Card 0535 -6.07 970.18

10/22 Card Purchase 10/22 Subway 24017 Los Angeles CA Card 0535 -8.75 961.43

10/22 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 10/22 1285 Vernon Ave Los Angeles CA Card -102.00 859.43
0535

10/22 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 856.93

10/23 Card Purchase 10/21 Burger King #11406 Highland Park CA Card -6.45 850.48
0535

10/23 Card Purchase 10/22 Subway 25388 Los Angeles CA Card 0535 -6.56 843.92

10/23 Card Purchase With Pin 10/22 Numero Uno Mark Los Angeles CA Card -34.19 809.73
0535

10/23 Card Purchase With Pin 10/23 Torrid #5098 Irvine CA Card 0535 -23.67 786.06

10/23 Card Purchase With Pin 10/23 Miniso Depot Irvine Sp Irvine CA Card 0535 -10.83 77523

10/23 Card Purchase With Pin 10/23 Levis Store 146 Irvine CA Card 0535 -21.00 754.23

10/23 Card Purchase With Pin 10/23 Target T- 900 Spectrum Irvine CA Card -32.31 721.92
0535
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CHASE O

September 25, 2020 through October 26, 2020
Account Number:  000000678254233

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

10/23 Card Purchase W/Cash 10/23 Wm Superc Wal-Mart Sup Irvine CA Card -124.71 597.21
0535
Purchase $84.71 Cash Back $40.00

10/23 Card Purchase With Pin 10/23 Dd's Discounts #5273 Los Angeles CA Card -37.14 560.07
0535

10/26 ATM Cash Deposit 10/25 100 S San Pedro St Los Angeles CA Card 110.00 670.07
0535

10/26 Card Purchase 10/24 Regal Cinemas Mobile Ap Knoxville TN Card -22.20 647.87
0535

10/26 Card Purchase 10/23 |hop #3531 Lake Forest CA Card 0535 -37.46 610.41

10/26 Card Purchase 10/23 Regal Irvine 21 1010 Irvine CA Card 0535 -15.36 595.05

10/26 Card Purchase 10/23 Haagen-Dazs #1205 Irvine CA Card 0535 -14.10 580.95

10/26 Card Purchase W/Cash 10/23 Northgate ##038 944 S| Los Angeles CA -84.41 496.54
Card 0535
Purchase $34.41 Cash Back $50.00

10/26 Card Purchase 10/24 Mcdonald's F6155 East Los Ange CA Card -18.44 478.10
0535

10/26 Card Purchase 10/24 Metropcs 8004 East LA CA Card 0535 -21.74 456.36

10/26 Card Purchase 10/24 Mystical Gifts & Souven Anaheim CA Card -61.35 395.01
0535

10/26 Card Purchase 10/25 Metropcs Tel 888-863-8768 WA Card 0535 -53.00 342.01

10/26 Card Purchase 10/26 Spectrum 855-707-7328 CA Card 0535 -89.92 252.09

10/26 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Valerie Jom459878985 -200.00 52.09

10/26 Recurring Card Purchase 10/24 Regal Cinemas Mobile Cassie.Powell TN -22.20 29.89
Card 0535

10/26 Monthly Service Fee -4.95 24.94

Ending Balance $24.94

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement or receipt is
incorrect or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt.
For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

. Your name and account number

*  The dollar amount of the suspected error o ) .

_»  Adescription of the error or transfer you are unsure of, why you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new
accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes
us to complete our investigation.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement. If any such error appears,
you must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to you. For more complete details, see the
Account Rules and Regulations or other applicable account agreement that governs your account. Deposit products and services are offered by
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

QAL HOUSING
LENDER
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